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Part Number

613852-00
653129-00
637462-00
632376-00
632363-00
632363-00
609932-02
639512-00
609932-00
395115-00
618015-00
606337-00
639511-00
330045-63
330015-04
632382-00
330045-63
616938-00
632378-00
395093-00
330036-23
330036-21
643115-01
632387-00

613835-00SV
613869-00SV

392240-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DC628K Typel

Description

BACKBONE ASSEMBLY

LATCH

CONTACT TRIP
NOSEPIECE

TOP COVER

TOP COVER
SCREW,MACHINE
MAGAZINE
SCREW ,MACHINE
LINER

PUSHER ASSY.
MAGAZINE SPRING
MAGAZINE
SCREW

NUT,HEX

BELT HOOK
SCREW

NOMAR PAD
NAMEPLATE
COVER/LATCH
ROLL PIN

ROLL PIN
CONTROL MODULE
FLYWHEEL

SPINDLE AND PULLEY

BUMPER
BUMPER
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Part Number

392244-00

624709-00SV

NO001917

326467-00
653099-00
604480-00
613619-01
330045-60
621980-00

633505-01SV
393217-00SV

614577-00
610243-00
632384-00
392206-00
613874-00
392437-00
392438-00

393220-00SV

632385-00
633501-00
330019-05
392197-00
392201-00
394314-00
395120-00
395122-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DC628K Typel

Description

CLUTCH
SOLENOID ASSY.
PADDLE ASSY.
DETENT
COMPRESSION SPRING
CAGE

SCREW

SCREW, THD.FORM
CLIP,RETAINING
RETURN & PROFILE
RETURN DEVICE
STOP

SPRING

DRIVER BLADE
CLIP

KNOB DEPTH SET
ADJUSTING PLATE
SLIDER

CONTACT TRIP
LINKAGE
CLAMSHELL SET
SCREW,PLASTITE
TRIGGER
LINKAGE
COMPR.SPRING
CATCH

RETAINER
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Part Number

392246-00
623407-00
395932-00
394045-00
392232-00
330045-12
606837-01
623181-00
613834-00
330045-44
604325-00
397762-00
630664-00
392203-00
609932-01
613619-00
637463-00
637464-00
392243-00
071025-00
632388-00
608177-00
395085-00
624913-00
392242-00
392236-02
629042-01

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

PartsList for DC628K Typel

Description

BELT

SHOULDER SCREW
PIVOT PIN
TORSION SPRING
ACTUATION ARM
SCREW

MOTOR STRAP
RUBBER PAD
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
SCREW

SPRING

PLATE

IDLER ASSEMBLY
MOTOR LEAD WIRE GUIDE
SCREW

SCREW, THD.FORM
UPPER DOOR
UPPER DOOR
BAND

TIE STRAP

GUARD

SCREW

PIN

DISC

STOP

SPRING

SAFETY GLASSES

Fax: 760 747 2626 ~ Email:sales@toolpartspro.com
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PartsList for DC628K Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
800 5140024-25 GREASE 1
836 233823-02 MEASURING TOOL 1
836 233823-01 SOLENOID PULLER 1
836 233823-00 GAP GAUGE 1
856 625336-01 DIAGNOSTICS CD 1
856 625336-00 DIAGNOSTICS CD 1
861 632254-00 LID CARD 1
861 633527-00 KITBOX 1
866 DC9096 BATTERY PACK 1
867 645221-00 BATTERY CAP 1
871 388683-12 1 HOUR CHARGER 1
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